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Al phaSer ver

GS1280 MB System EV7/1150, 64bits

Systenms & Options
Sel ect
MB System DA- 1280A- AA Tru64 UNI X
Cabi net DY- 1280A- AA OpenVMS
Sel ect menory 3X- MSTAB- AA
for CPU BB RAI D 8551 ] 3X- MSTAB- AC
Max 4x 2GB.
X X 3X- MS7AB- BA
RAID is Optional ZsewB]  3X- MS7AB- BC
3X- MS7AB- CA
%7 Sizwe]  3X- MSTAB- CC
3X- KN72C- AB Tru64
3X- KN72C- AC OVMS
Sel ect CPU CPU BB 3X- KN72C- AB
Bui | di ng MmOy maig MmNy paig Max
Bl ocks :Y' ?g 4
CPU1150m4] CPUs1s0my] = D
3X- BA70A- AA
Sel ect one PVR PWR | 3x- BA70A- AA
Master 1/ 0O Std 17035
Dr awer s Mast er 2
32 | / O Utra3
AGP M
133 Drawer
133 4U T
66
66
66
66
66
66
3R- A3851- AA
S_yst em -A3551 _—"72GB 15k U320
Di sk 7268 ¢
1-2 3R-A3841- AA
-A3541 _—"146GB 10k U320
146GB ¢
3X- DE602- BB
Et her net axbeso2 86— Dual port
R
) . 3X- DEGXA- TA
Gi gabi t sxoeea h— UTP] R145
Sel ect PDU
1-2 3X- H7606- AA  PDU 120/ 208V
120V or 240V 3X- H7606- AB  PDU 380/ 415V
. SN- PBXGF- BC
Graphi cs SNPEXG-B— 3Dl abs Oxygen VX1 AGP 2D
SN- PBXGG- AB

Fi bre Channel

For

Generated with fresh GOLDEN EGGS Sof twar e,

more detailed configuring,

SNPEXG*:Y ATl Radeon 7500 2D AGP

DS- KGPSA- DA

S L Fibre

2Gbi t

pl ease consult

Channel adapter
/'s 66MHz 3.3V

Rev: 30- Dec- 2002

Al phaServer

GS1280 Model 8

Tru64 UNI X, EV7 DA 1280A-AA

6 7
4 5
2 3
0 1

InterProcessor Connection

8P
Syst em Dr awer

10U 1[1/0
0[1/04

the | atest

Space for

ONE Master 1/0O
Dr awer
Mandat ory

Each |/ O Drawer

3X- BNPSA- 04

Mouse and Keyboard

3X- PBQWS-WB Mouse USB
3R- LKQBO- AA USB UNI X
3X- LK463-A2 USB OVNB

HP Qui ckSpecs.

Si nce: Cct - 2002

needs
one connection cabl e,

-
— Master 1/0O
= =4 Ldl /0
[ o
o = Mas
o S —ter
1 /0O
I ntler Processor Connection
Al phaServer GS1280 Model 8 . . ) .
OpenVMS, EV7 DY- 1280A- AA N N q N q N
CPU BB 3X- KN72C- AC W|CPU| E W|CPU| E W|CPU| E W|CPU| E
Memory Rpai g MeMDr Y Rai d 0 2 4 6
2GB [512MB 2GB 512NB$ s|!/o s| /0o s|!/o s|!/o
| 268 2GB S
CPUrsomizl — [CPUr1som] & N N N N
6 7 wlcrgl E_| wlcpolE | wlcpol E | wlcpu] E
CPU BB 3X- KN72C- AC 1 3 5 7
Memory gai g Memory  gai g s|1/o s[T/o s[1/o s[1/o
2GB [512MB ﬁm\%
| 2GB 2GB [512MB] ©
1150MHz) | | 1150 MHzj
4CPU gPU &
- —Ex
Moni t CPU BB 3X- KN72C- AC —/ po
17" C Memory gaj g MNemory gaia @ —
2GB [512MB 2GB [512MB — mdel 8
>
| 2GB [512M8] 26315 E ded 1/0
(2:PU1150NHz | (3:PU1150M—IZ §. Xpanore
Mast 1/0
CPU BB 3X- KN72C- AC ster
. Menory gaj g MeMDr Y Rai d
Optional ﬁm‘ ﬁm‘g Carbon 41U
Second |/ O Drawer. e 2G5 [512\8] & .
Master or §PUstsoms | |CPULisoug & — Opt i ons.
EXpanSl on one. I nter Processor Connection i
8P
3X-BNPSA-04 1/ 0O exp.cable 3.3m Syst em Dr awer
10U 1[1/0+4
1
! 0[1/04 170 Expansi on
3X- BA70A- BA <
‘ i I _— - 4u
PWR PVR 3X- BA70A- BA PVR PVR 3X- BA7T0A- AA e Y ==
= . Std 170[ss 4u | | |
+ Expansi on - Mast er =
33 33
@ 110 s, |/ O Uires 10U 2
133 Drawer 133 Dr awer
133 4U 133 4U
6 3x €602 B 6 — -
o6 3% 0eoA T4 65 <} o bl X 3uU
66 66
su || [ \
66 66 <}—[2nd PU 20 ] 2U
:: :: ist PDU 2U
3X-H7606- AB PDU 380/ 415V AS GS1280 MB
3X- BNPSA-04 1/0 exp. cable 3.3m I'n 41U Cabi net
3X- PBQWS- WB Mouse USB
3X- LK463- A2 USB OVMS
BOM of this OpenVMS System above

Part Nunber Qy

Descri ption

3R- A3050- AA 72.8GB 10000r U tra3 SCsSI disk 1"

3R- A3389- AA COMPAQ Monitor P720 17" NH, EU VGAcabl e
3X- BA70A- AA ES47 Master |1/O drawer 4U factory inst.
3X- BNPSA- 04 GS1280 1/ O expansion cable 3.3m

3X- DE602- BB

10/ 100 2xChannel Fa

st Et hernet, UTP

G gabi t Et hernet single-p 66MHz 3. 3V
3X- H7606- AB PDU 380/ 415V
3X- KN72C- AC GS1280 CPU- BB 2xEV7 1150MHz OpenVMS

3X- LK463- A2

U. S/ Engl i sh keyboar

d _OpenvMs, USB

3X- M57AB- CA

GS-ES 2GB Menory Option 4x512 RDRAM

2
1
1
1
1
3X- DEGXA- TA 1
1
2
1
6
6

1
3X- M57AB- CC 1

GS-ES 512MB RAID Me

nory 1x512MB RDRAM

DY- 1280A- AA 1

AS GS1280 Model

8 System OpenVMS Cabi net

3X- PBOVNS- \B 1

Conpag 3-button nou

se, USB

SN- PBXGG- AB 1

ATI

Radeon 7500 2D AGP graphics accelara

www. Conmpag. com gol den- eggs

GS51280 MB

Expansi on Cabi net
3X- H9A45- ZA
41U, No PDUs

@.150MHz
SPECi nt 2000 891
SPECI p2000 1466

Sof t ware Processor Code: Q

a

invent
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|Al phaServer GS1280 MB Tru64 UNI X System|

Et hernet 10/100
G gabi t
Al phaServer GS1280 Model 8
Tru64 UNI X, EV7 DA 1280A-AA
CPU BB 3X- KN72C- AB
221692-B23 LC-LC 15m 221692-B23 LC-LC 15m
SAN S\N 221692-B23 LC-LC 15m 221692-B23 LC-LC 15m SAN SW
2/ 16 221692-B22 LC-LC 5 Cabl 221692-B22 LC-LC 5 2/ 16
287055- B21 g resem e g Lo om 287055- B21
221692-B22 LC-LC 5m 2G LC-LC 221692-B22 LC-LC 5m .
BOM for GS1280 MB cabi net
_ Part Number Qy Description
Enterprise 2C12D-B =
‘ P ‘ 168x 72.8G8 = 12.2T8 DA- 1280A- AA AS GS1280 Mpdel 8 System Tru64 UNI X Cabi
- -BATOA- AA ESA7 Master 1/0 drawer 4U factory inst
Enterprise 2C12D-B 41U 283199- B22 Graphite 50Hz 1 R- A3050- AA 72.8GB 10000r U'tra3 SCSI_disk 1"
1 ] ) 2 - DE602- BB 10/100 2xChannel Fast_Ethernet, UTP
S = |z 3 - DEGXA- TA G gabi t Ethernet_single-p 66M&Z 3.3V
Appliance 11 B 3 - KZPDC BE UI60 2-Ch RAID 128MB PCI_66MHz 3.3V
189715-002 = 5 S~ KGPSA- DA PCI_to Fibre Channel adapter, 2Ghit/s
s 6 I PBXGG AB ATl _Radeon 7500 2D AGP gr aphi cs _accel ara
221691-B22 LC-SC 5m 5 - BA7T0A- BA ES47 Expansion I/ 0O drawer 4U factory ins
221691-B22 LC-SC 5m 2 T - DE602- BB 10/ 100_2xChannel Fast Ethernet, UTP
B 2 - DEGXA- TA G gabi t Et hernet_single-p 66M&Z 3.3V
Cables LC-SC p < 3 S~ KGPSA- DA PCl_to Fibre Channel adapter,2Gbit/s
2Gb-1G 2 X- KN72C AB GS1280 CPU- BB 2xEV/ 1150MHz_Tr u64 UNI X
SR I nterProcessor Connection N7 AB—CA & £S5 2688 Memory Obiion 4x RORA
13 8p T X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB RAID Menory 1x5 RDRA
= X NG7Al GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
5 System Drawer 5 T X NB7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB RAID Menory 1x512VB_RORAI
= )% s X-VMS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
1 ! 3.3.1 X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRA!
=z -3 X- NS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB_Nenor tion 4x RDRA
g [ PUR T PWR | sx-BA70A AA [PWR T PWR [ sxearoaBA .3.4.1 X- MS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB RAI Dyr\gnry 1X512VB_RDRAI
= Std 1/0ss 33 . - X-_KN72C AB GS1280_CPU- BB 2xEV7 1150MHz_Tru64 UNI X
Loop A2 RSN Loop B2 = Master = Expansi on 2. X VSTAB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Nenory Option 4x512 RDRA
=00k~ 3 | =20k = s |/ O s 1/0O 3X- M57AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAM
Glg SV PBXGS Al pcp o Z. “NGS7AB-CA GS5-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
135 Drawer S oESR 35— DF-awer 4. 2.1 X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAM
s AU DR T 1 44 Z. X-VS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
1 LSO 102408 — U . o5 4.3.1 X V57AB- CC GS-ES 512VB RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAI
s HOEENE o6 B3 o 4. X- NS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RORA
1 s X oEh T 441 X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB_RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRA!
Loop AL il 3 Loop BL _ s o X-KN72C- AB GS1280_CPU- BB 2xEV7 1150MHz_Tru64 UNI X
e 8 e S X- NS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
Hoff IEe e o T X VS7AB- CC G5 ES 512VB RAID Memory 1x512M8 RDRAM
. 86 86 5. X- N57AB- CA| GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRAI
(I 3X-BNPSA- 04 1/0 exp. cable 3.3m 5.2.1 X- NS7AB- CC GS ES 512VB RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAM
] 3X- BNPSA-04 1/0 exp.cable 3.3m X- MS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RORAI
- 1 X- N57AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRA!
3 « 3X-H7606- AB  PDU 380/ 415V 5. X- NS57AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
3 3X- H7606- AB PDU 380/ 415V 5.4.1 X VS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB_RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRA!
I I 5 3X- KN72C AB GS1280_CPU- BB 2xEV7 1150MHz_Tru64 UNI X
o [External split-buss storage] SN- PEQUS- VB Mouse USB 6. X NS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RORA
. 3R-LKQS0- AA USB UNI X 6. 1.1 X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB RAID Menory Ix512MB_RORAM
& A A A A A A o ) X- N57AB- CA| GS-ES 2GBB Nenory Option 4x RDRAI
H B 2818828288828 an.:m 1 X MS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB RAID Menory 1x512MB_RDRAM
1 2R |2 (22|22 hES X- MS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RORA
= s a0 1 X VS7AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAM
o s sz sz sz sz sz 8 gaﬁg 6. X- M57AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
= |% RAID 2¢ch |8 &l|8 (88828 <[8¢ |8 &y 3X-BC563-02 2xVHDCI 2m 6.4.1 X MS7AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory 1x512VB RDRAM
s 128MB HRIRYRYRAIRYRR 3X-BC56J-02 2xVHDCI 2m
3 2 DS-SL13R-AB 1 Mbdula MI314R single buss, 14x 1.0" Int
S I 2.1 3R A3050-AA 14 72.8GB 10000r Utra3 SCSI_disk 1"
[External single-buss storage] 119826- 821 2nd pwr 3 DS-SL13R-AB 1 Mbdula Mi314R single buss, 14x 1.0" Int
3 3.1 3R-A3050-AA 14 72.8GB 10000r Ultra3 SCSI_disk 1"
250203-B23 VCS V2.0 for HSV110 pair : %
263734-999 M g. Inst CTO EU EE:} 4 DS-SL13R-BB 1 Mbdula MI354R dual buss, 7+7, 1.0" Int
. 22 41 3R A3050-AA 14 72.8GB 10000r Ul tra3 SCSI_disk 1
Graphite e R-A3389-AA 1 COVPAQ Monitor P720 17" NH, EU VGAcabl e
LR X-H7606- AE 2 PDU 380/ 415V
Host kit:Truéd4 UNIX @3 X- BNPSA- 04 2 GS51280 170 expansion cable 3.3m
250193-B22 Al p/ UNIX V2.0 host kit 110826- 821 2na pwr © X-BC56J- 0. 4 Utra3 160 Cabl e VHDCI - VADC 06f ¢t
N PBOAG- VB 1 _Conpaq 3-button nmouse, USB
X 3X-BC56J-02 2xVHDCI 2m 0 R-LKQ50- AA 1 U S/ English keyboard Tru64 UNIX. USB
BOM f or Enter prise st or age G aphite 41U Car bon 41U 3X-BC56J-02 2xVHDCI 2m 1 19826- B21 2 Modul a MA2/ 314R 2nd _power_supply
Part Nunber Qvy Description
1 283199- B22 1 Enterprise 2Cl12D-B FC 50HZ 41U Graphite
1.1 238921-B21 144 72GB 10Kk dual -port FC 2GB/s di sk 1" Mi314R
1.2 250203- B23 1 SAN VCS SW DUAL HSV110 V2.0 PKG License Mi314R
1.3 263734-999 1 Enterprise CIO Factory inst. opt. EU MA354R
2 287055- B21 1 SAN Switch 2/16 Ports 16, 2Gb/s d. power Ae]
2.1 221470-B21 5 Opt.Short Wave Tranceiver 2Gb/s SFP-SW
3 287055- B21 1 SAN Switch 2/16 Ports 16, 2Gb/s d. power
3.1 221470- B21 5 Opt.Short Wave Tranceiver 2GCGb/s SFP-SW
4 189715- 002 1 SANworks Myt. Appliance |l and license P
5 250193-B22 1 SAN Enterp. SOL V2.0 Tru64 UNI X Alpha ho www. Conpag. conf gol den- eggs
6 221692- B23 4 FC ShortWave 15m cable LC LC 2Gb-2Gb Si nce: Nov- 2002
7 221692-B22 4 FC ShortWave 5m cable LC-LC 2Gb-2Gb P d e S
8 221691- B22 2 FC ShortVave 5m cable LC- SC 1Gb-2Gb [l e ﬂﬁ] [ 15- Nov- 2002 [ GTAUGS1280M8a
E 1st_PDU_2U WIS [ wvatti. patari @P.com
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Et her net

10/100

|Al phaServer GS1280 MB Tru64 UNI X TruCl uster |

G gabi t

221692-B23 LC-LC 15m
221692-B23 LC-LC 15m
221692-B23 LC-LC 15m
221692-B23 LC-LC 15m

221692-B22 LC-LC 5m Cabl es
221692-B22 LC-LC 5m

221692-B23 LC-LC 15m
221692-B23 LC-LC 15m
221692-B23 LC-LC 15m
221692-B23 LC-LC 15m

221692-B22 LC-LC 5m

2Gb LC-LC 221692-B22 LG-LC 5m

Appliance 11
pp1597157 002

221691-B22 LC-SC 5m
221691-B22 LG SC 5m

Cabl es LC-SC
2Gb-1Gb

[Enterprise 2C12D- B]

168x 72.8GB = 12.2TB

Enterprise 2C12D-B 41U

283199-B22 Graphite 50Hz
14,

= i

Loop B2

Loop Bl

<
3
]
g
<
3
a
g
g
g
<
d
g
<
]
g
Loop A2 5
]
St
L HSV110 10248 —
HSV110 102408
1
Loop Al g 5
z g
13
= <
d
x g
13
= <
]
2 £
g
= <
3
]
2 g
S
H <
3
a
z g
13
] 3
a
z g
250203-B23 VCS V2.0 for HSV110 pair
263734-999 Mg.Inst CTO EU
Graphite
Host kit:Tru64 UNIX
250193-B22 Al p/ UNI X V2.0 host kit
BOM for Enterprise storage
Part Number Qty Description
1 283199- B22 1 Enterprise 2Cl12D-B FC 50HZ 41U Graphite
1.1 238921-B21 144 72GB 10k dual -port FC 2GB/s disk 1"
1.2 250203- B23 1 SAN VCS SWDUAL HSV110 V2.0 PKG License
1.3 263734-999 1 Enterprise CTO Factory inst. opt. EU
2 287055-B21 1 SAN Switch 2/16 Ports 16, 2Gb/s d.power
2.1 221470-B21 7 Opt.Short Wave Tranceiver 2Gb/s SFP- SW
3 287055- B21 1 SAN Switch 2/16 Ports 16, 2Gh/s d.power
3.1 221470-B21 7 Opt.Short Wave Tranceiver 2Gb/s SFP-SW
4 189715- 002 1 SANworks Mgt. Appliance Il and license
5 250193-B22 1 SAN Enterp. SOL V2.0 Tru64 UNI X Alpha ho
6 221692-B23 8 FC ShortWave 15m cable LC-LC 2Gh-2Gb
7 221692-B22 4 FC ShortWave 5mcable LC-LC 2Gh-2Gb
8 221691-B22 2 FC ShortWave 5m cable LC-SC 1Gb-2Gh
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Syst en¥1

Syst en#2

Al phaServer GS1280 Model 8 Al phaServer GS1280 Model 8
Tru64 UNI X, EV7 DA -1280A-Aa Tru64 UNI X, EV7 DA 1280A AA
3X%- KN72C- AB CPU BB 3X- KN72C- AB
InterProcessor Connection InterProcessor Connection
8P 3P
System Dr awer System Dr awer
1o0u 1[1/0 1iou 1[1/0
0[1/0+ 0 ’%
PWR PVR \:mwa»/m] PVR PVWR | 3x- BA70A- BA PR PVR ‘axrB/ﬂUA—AA] PR PVR | 3x- BA70A- BA
Std 1/0[33 s 33 . Std /0|33 s 33 .
. Master s EXpansi on s Mast er 1 Expansi on
=’ 110 uias 33 110 @ 1/ O Uiras 3 1/0
w5a T 15 Dr awer % Drawer H1os Dr aver 5 Drawer
s 4U S oA A 4 s 4U S e T 1 4u
T S oo “x oeow
: e . —
e e e I e I
Fnsmr,“ ’ilsmr,“ Gi gaBi t DS KaPsA D ¢ o5 Karsa 0 o
‘ ‘ 3X- BNPSA- 04 1/ 0 exp.cable 3.3m
3X- BNPSA-04 1/ 0O exp.cable 3.3m
3X- H7606- AB  PDU 380/ 415V
3X- BNPSA-04 1/0 exp.cable 3.3m 3X-H7606-AB  PDU 380/ 415V
3X- BNPSA- 04 1/ 0 exp.cable 3.3m
3X- H7606- AB  PDU 380/ 415V
3X-H7606- AB PDU 380/ 415V
SN- PBQWS- VB Mbuse USB
SF L0 AR SB UhX BOM for Systenm#l
Part Number Qy Description
3R- A3050- AA 2 72.8GB 10000r U tra3 SCsl disk 1"
3R- A3389- AA 1 COMPAQ Monitor P720 17" NH, EU VGAcabl e
3R- LKQ50- AA 1 U.S/English keyboard Tru64 UNI X, USB
3X- BA70A- AA 1 ES47 Master |/ O drawer 4U factory inst.
3X- BA70A- BA 1 ES47 Expansion |I/O drawer 4U factory ins
3X- BNPSA- 04 2 GS1280 |1/ 0O expansion cable 3.3m
3X- DE602- BB 2 10/100 2xChannel Fast Ethernet, UTP
3X- DEGXA- TA 5 G gabitEthernet single-p 66MHz 3.3V
Graphite 41U Carbon 41U Carbon 41U 3X_ H7606_ AB 2 PDlJ 380/ 415V
— p— 3X- KN72C- AB 4 GS1280 CPU-BB 2xEV7 1150MHz Tru64 UNI X
3X- MS7AB- CA 16 GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x512 RDRAM
3X- MS7AB- CC 16 GS-ES 512MB RAID Menpry 1x512MB RDRAM
— — DA- 1280A- AA 1 AS GS1280 Model 8 System Tru64 UNI X Cabi
T7G Expansion *pansi on
DS- KGPSA- DA 4 PCl to Fibre Channel adapter,2Ghit/s
SN- PBQWS- \B 1 Conpaq 3-button nouse, USB
SN- PBXGG- AB 1 ATl Radeon 7500 2D AGP graphics accel ara

H | B [pvd e

2nd PDU_2U

2nd PDU_2U

1st_PDU_2U

1st_ PDU_2U

Enterprise 2Cl12D-B

AS GS1280 MB
I'n 41U Cabi net

AS GS1280 MB
I'n 41U Cabi net

www. Conpag. cont gol den- eggs
Si nce: Nov-2002

GS1280 MB unix

ﬂ]" [ 15- Nov- 2002 | GTAUGS1280MBb
{2 [ Matti. Patari @P.com
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|Al phaServer GS1280 MB OpenVMS System|

Et hernet 10/100
G gabi t
Al phaServer GS1280 Model 8
OpenVMsS, EV7 DY- 1280A- AA
CPU BB 3X- KN72G- AC
Menory gaj g
221692-B23 LC-LC 15m 221692-B23 LC-LC 15m
SAN S\N 221692-B23 LC-LC 15m 221692-B23 LC-LC 15m SAN SW
2/ 16 221692-B22 LC-LC 5 Cabl 221692-B22 LC-LC 5 2/ 16
287055- B21 g resem e g Lo om 287055- B21
221692-B22 LC-LC 5m 2G LC-LC 221692-B22 LC-LC 5m .
BOM for GS1280 MB cabi net
_ Part Number Qy Description
Enterprise 2C12D-B =
‘ p ‘ 168x 72.8GB = 12.2TB 3 KN72C AC DY- 1280A- AA AS GS1280 Mvdel 8 System CpenVMS Cabi net
- Memory gai o -BATOA- AA ES47 Master 1/0 drawer 4U factory inst.
Enterprise 2C12D-B 41U 283199- B22 Graphite 50Hz 1 R- A3050- AA 72.8GB 10000r U'tra3 SCSI_disk 1"
1 ] ) 2 - DE602- BB 10/100 2xChannel Fast_Ethernet, UTP
S = |z 3 - DEGXA- TA G gabi t Ethernet_single-p 66M&Z 3.3V
Appliance 11 B 3 - KZPDC BE UI60 2-Ch RAID 128MB PCI_66MHz 3.3V
189715- 002 = 5 )S- KGPSA- DA PCl_to Fibre Channel adapter,2Git/s
S 6 I PBXGG AB ATl _Radeon 7500 2D AGP graphi cs accel ara
221691-B22 LC-SC 5m B - BA7T0A- BA ES47 Expansion I/0 drawer 4U factory ins
221691-B22 LC-SC 5m T '] T - DE602- BB 10/ 100_2xChannel Fast Ethernet, UTP
s 2 - DEGXA- TA G gabi  Et hernet_single-p 66M&Z 3.3V
Cables LC-SC p < 3 S~ KGPSA- DA PCl_to Fibre Channel adapter,2Gbit/s
2Gb-1G 2 X- KN72C- AC GS1280 _CPU- BB 2xEV7 1150NMHz_CpenVie _
SR I nterProcessor Connection X NE7AB—CA & £S5 2686 Wemory Obiion 4x51> RoRAM ]
13 8p T X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory Ix512VB_RDRA!
= X NG7Al GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
] System Drawer 75 1 X- NE7Al GS-ES 512MB RAID Menory 1x512NVB_RDRA!
= )% o X- NS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
1 ! :| 3.3.1 X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAM
=z 3. X NG7Al GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
g [[PWR | PR | 3x-BA70A-AA [[PVR | PVR [ ax-BA70A-BA . 3.4.1 X- N57AB- CC GS-ES 512MB RAID Menory 1x512MB_RDRAM
S Std 1/0ss 33 . - X-_KN72C AC GS1280_CPU- BB 2xEV/ 1150MHz_CpenVMVB
Loop A2 RSN Loop B2 = Master = Expansi on 2. X VSTAB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Nenory Option 4x512 RDRA
=00k~ 3 | =20k = s |/ O 3 1/0 3X- M57AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory 1x512MB_RDRAM
Glg SV PBXGS Al pcp o Z. - VS7AB-CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
135 Drawer S oESR 35— DF-awer 4.2.1 X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAM
s AU DR T 1 44 Z. X-VS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
1 LSO 102408 — U . o5 4.3.1 X V57AB- CC GS-ES 512VB RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAM
s HOEENE o6 B3 o 4. X- NS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
1 s X oEh T 441 X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB_RAID Menory 1x512VB RDRAM
Loop AL il 3 Loop BL _ s o X- KN72C AC GS1280_CPU-BB 2xEV/ 1150MHz_OpenVMVb
e 8 e X- NS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
Hoff IEe e e T X-V57AB- CC GS-ES 512V8 RAID Werory Ix512V8 RORAM
14 g5 56 5. X- NS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA!
I M 3X-BNPSA-04 1/0 exp.cable 3.3m 5. 2.1 X- NS7AB- CC GS ES 512VB RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAM
E 3X- BNPSA- 04 1/0 exp.cable 3.3m X- MS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
- 1 X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAM
3 « 3X-H7606- AB  PDU 380/ 415V 5. X- NS57AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
M 3X- H7606- AB PDU 380/ 415V 5.4.1 X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB_RAID Menory 1x512VB RDRAM
I I 5 3X- KN72C AC GS1280_CPU-BB 2xEV7 1150MHz_OpenVMVb
o [External split-buss storage] SN- PBQUS- VB Mouse USB X-NG7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RORA
. 3X-LK463- A2 USB OVMS T X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory Ix512MB_RORAM
& A A A A A A o ) X- N57AB- CA| GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA!
L g 2812828 282828 gg‘?m T X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB RAID Menory 1x512NMB_RDRAM
1 2R |2 (22|22 hES X- MS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
= s a0 1 X- N57AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAM
o s sz sz sz sz sz 8 gaﬁg 6. X- M57AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Nenor tion 4x RDRA
= |% RAID 2¢ch |8 &l|8 (88828 <[8¢ |8 &y 3X-BCS6J-02 2xVHDCI 2m 6.4.1 X MS7AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory 1x512NVB RDRAM
s 128MB HRIRYRYRAIRYRR 3X-BC56J-02 2xVHDCI 2m
3 2 DS- SL13R- AB 1 Mbdula MI314R singl e buss, 14x 1.0" Int
S I 2.1 3R A3050-AA 14 72.8GB 10000r Utra3 SCSI_disk 1"
[External single-buss storage] 119826- 821 2nd pwr 3 DS-SL13R-AB 1 Mbdula Mi314R single buss, 14x 1.0" Int
3 3.1 3R-A3050-AA 14 72.8GB 10000r Ultra3 SCSI_disk 1"
250203-B23 VCS V2.0 for HSV110 pair : %
263734-999 M g. Inst CTO EU EE:} 4 DS-SL13R-BB 1 Mbdula MI354R dual buss, 7+7, 1.0" Int
. 22 4.1 3R A3050-AA 14 72.8GB 10000r Ul tra3 SCSI_disk 1
Graphite e R-A3389-AA 1 COVPAQ Monitor P720 17" NH, EU VGAcabl e
) LR X-H7606- AE 2 PDU 380/ 415V
Host kit: OpenVNs @ B X- BNPSA- 04 2 G51280 1/ O expansion cable 3.3m
250194-B22 Al p/ OVMS V2.0 host kit 110826- 821 2na pwr © X-BC56J- 0. 4 Utra3 160 Cabl e VHDCI- VADC 06f ¢t
N- PBQAS- VB 1 _Conpaq 3-button nouse, USB
X 3X-BC56J-02 2xVHDCI 2m 0 X- LK463- A2 1 U S/ English keyboard CpenVNs, USB
BOM f or Enter prise st or age G aphite 41U Car bon 41U 3X-BC56J-02 2xVHDCI 2m 1 19826- B21 2 Nbdul a MA2/ 314R 2nd power_supply
Part Nunber Qvy Description
1 283199- B22 1 Enterprise 2Cl12D-B FC 50HZ 41U Graphite
1.1 238921-B21 144 72GB 10Kk dual -port FC 2GB/s di sk 1" Mi314R
1.2 250203- B23 1 SAN VCS SW DUAL HSV110 V2.0 PKG License Mi314R
1.3 263734-999 1 Enterprise CIO Factory inst. opt. EU wi354R | | [ B
R 1/0 170 Expansi on
2 287055- B21 1 SAN Switch 2/16 Ports 16, 2Gb/s d. power
2.1 221470-B21 5 Opt.Short Wave Tranceiver 2Gb/s SFP- SW S
3 287055- B21 1 SAN Switch 2/16 Ports 16, 2Gb/s d. power =
3.1 221470-B21 5 Opt.Short Wave Tranceiver 2Gb/s SFP-SW |
4 189715- 002 1 SANworks Myt. Appliance |l and license P
5 250194-B22 1 SAN Enterp. SOL V2.0 OpenVMS Al pha host www. Conpag. conf gol den- eggs
6 221692- B23 4 FC ShortWave 15m cable LC LC 2Gb- 2Gb Si nce: Nov- 2002
7 221692-B22 4 FC ShortWave 5m cable LC-LC 2Gb-2Gb P d e
8 221691-B22 2 FC ShortWave b5m cable LC-SC 1Gh-2Gh [
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GS1280 MB OpenVMS Cl uster |

G gabi t

221692- B23
221692- 823
221692- B23
221692- B23

221692- B22
221692- B22

LC-LC 15m 221692-B23 LC-LC 15m
LC-LC 15m 221692-B23 LC-LC 15m
LC-LC 15m 221692-B23 LC-LC 15m
LC-LC 15m 221692-B23 LC-LC 15m
LC-LC 5m Cabl es 221692-B22 LC-LC 5m
LC-LC 5m 2Gb LC-LC 221692-B22 LC-LC 5m

[Enterprise 2C12D- B]

168x 72.8GB = 12.2TB

Enterprise 2C12D-B 41U

283199-B22 Graphite 50Hz
14,

s
Appliance Il EIEE ] g
PPy AnSs: "HE - £
221691-B22 LC-SC 5m 3 3
221691-B22 LC-SC 5m L g
Cabl es LC-SC .
2Gb- 1Gb 3
d
z g
13
= <
d
x g
13
= <
]
2 g
g
Loop A2 = s Loop B2
B
2 g
L HSV110 10248 —
HSV110 102408
1
Loop Al g 5 Loop Bl
z g
13
= <
d
x g
13
= <
]
2 £
g
= <
3
]
2 g
S
H <
3
a
z g
13
] 3
a
z g
250203-B23 VCS V2.0 for HSV110 pair
263734-999 Mg.Inst CTO EU
Graphite
Host kit:Tru64 UNIX
250193-B22 Al p/ UNI X V2.0 host kit
BOM for Enterprise storage
Part Number Qty Description
1 283199- B22 1 Enterprise 2Cl12D-B FC 50HZ 41U Graphite
1.1 238921-B21 144 72GB 10k dual -port FC 2GB/s disk 1"
1.2 250203- B23 1 SAN VCS SWDUAL HSV110 V2.0 PKG License
1.3 263734-999 1 Enterprise CTO Factory inst. opt. EU
2 287055-B21 1 SAN Switch 2/16 Ports 16, 2Gb/s d.power
2.1 221470-B21 7 Opt.Short Wave Tranceiver 2Gb/s SFP- SW
3 287055- B21 1 SAN Switch 2/16 Ports 16, 2Gh/s d.power
3.1 221470-B21 7 Opt.Short Wave Tranceiver 2Gb/s SFP-SW
4 189715- 002 1 SANworks Mgt. Appliance Il and license
5 250193-B22 1 SAN Enterp. SOL V2.0 Tru64 UNI X Alpha ho
6 221692-B23 8 FC ShortWave 15m cable LC-LC 2Gh-2Gb
7 221692-B22 4 FC ShortWave 5mcable LC-LC 2Gh-2Gb
8 221691-B22 2 FC ShortWave 5m cable LC-SC 1Gb-2Gh
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OpenVMsS, EV7 DY- 1280A- AA
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I nterProcessor Connection

8P
System Dr awer
woU 1

0[1/0+
PUR | PVR \:;x,wa»/m] PVR

PWR

[5x ATon oA J

std 1/0|

) RW
. Master

= /0O

33 .
s EXpansi on

33

Syst en#2

Al phaSer ver

OpenVMs, EV7
CPU BB

GS1280 Mbdel 8

DY- 1280A- AA

3X- KN72C- AC

I nterProcessor Connection

fo1=4
Syst em Dr awer
100 1[170
o[1/0
] 3XrBA7OA—AA] PR | PUR ] 3x. BATOA- BA
) RW ) .
s Mast er 1 Expansi on

s 1/0 33 1/0

PWR PWR
Std 1/ 0|

el Ul tra3 Ul tra3
w5a T 15 Dr awer % Drawer H1os Dr aver 5 Drawer
m AU S oA A 4 AU o T 4u
B I S oo X oeon
- e o e
e e e I e I
Fnsmr,“ ’ilsmr,“ Gi gaBi t DS KaPsA D ¢ o5 Karsa 0 o
‘ ‘ 3X- BNPSA- 04 1/ 0 exp.cable 3.3m
3X- BNPSA-04 1/ 0O exp.cable 3.3m
3X- H7606- AB  PDU 380/ 415V
3X- BNPSA-04 1/0 exp.cable 3.3m 3X-H7606-AB  PDU 380/ 415V
3X- BNPSA- 04 1/ 0 exp.cable 3.3m
3X- H7606- AB  PDU 380/ 415V
3X-H7606- AB PDU 380/ 415V
SN- PBQWS- VB Mbuse USB
3X- LK463- A2 USB OVMS BOM f or SySt e”#l
Part Nunmber Qty Description
3R- A3050- AA 2 72.8GB 10000r U tra3 SCSI disk 1"
3R- A3389- AA 1 COMPAQ Monitor P720 17" NH, EU VGAcabl e
3X- BA70A- AA 1 ES47 Master |/ O drawer 4U factory inst.
3X- BA70A- BA 1 ES47 Expansion |I/O drawer 4U factory ins
3X- BNPSA- 04 2 GS1280 |1/ 0O expansion cable 3.3m
3X- DE602- BB 2 10/100 2xChannel Fast Ethernet, UTP
3X- DEGXA- TA 5 G gabitEthernet single-p 66MHz 3.3V
Graphite 41U Carbon 41U Carbon 41U 3X- H7606_ AB 2 PDlJ 380/ 415V
3X- KN72C- AC 4 GS1280 CPU-BB 2xEV7 1150MHz OpenVMS
g Lm L 3X- LK463- A2 1 U.S/English keyboard OpenVMs, USB
3X- MS7AB- CA 16 GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x512 RDRAM
3X- MS7AB- CC 16 GS-ES 512MB RAID Menpry 1x512MB RDRAM
DS- KGPSA- DA 4 PCl to Fibre Channel adapter,2Ghit/s
170 Expansi on I/ O Expansi on
i ’ DY-1280A-AA 1 AS GS1280 Nbdel 8 System QpenVMS Cabi net
SN- PBQWS- \B 1 Conpaq 3-button nouse, USB
SN- PBXGG- AB 1 ATl Radeon 7500 2D AGP graphics accel ara

b ewd | e [Pod vl
2nd PDU_2U 2nd PDU_2U
1st_PDU_2U 1st_ PDU_2U

AS GS1280 MB
I'n 41U Cabi net
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I'n 41U Cabi net
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